
WEEK 7 Sunday, 8 February 2026 Saturday, 14 February 2026 ALL MARKETS

Date
Start 

Time
Genre Title Episode Title Series Episode TV Guide Text Country of Origin Language Year Repeat Classification

Consumer 

Advice

Closed 

Captions
Subtitles

Audio 

Description

8/02/2026 500 News - Overseas Al Jazeera News Hour Al Jazeera News Hour  0 In-depth global news from Al Jazeera Satellite Network, Doha, Qatar, in English. QATAR English-100 2024 NC

8/02/2026 600 News - Overseas TRT World News TRT World News 2026 0 The latest news from around the globe from TRT World, Istanbul, Turkiye, in English. TURKEY English-100 2026 NC

8/02/2026 630 News - Overseas France 24 Africa News France 24 Africa News 2025 0
Join France24's Georja Calvin-Smith for a round up of the week's cultural and current affairs 
stories from across the African continent. Delivered via satellite from Paris, in English, no 

subtitles. Watch on SBS VICELAND at 06:30am every Sunday, also available on SBS OnDemand.

FRANCE English-100 2025 NC

8/02/2026 650 News - Overseas DW English News DW English News Morning 2025 0
News and analysis of the top international and European news and current affairs from Berlin, 

in English.
GERMANY English-100 2025 NC Y

8/02/2026 720 News - Overseas FBC News FBC News Fiji 0 0 Local, world, sport and entertainment news in English from FBC News, Suva Fiji. FIJI English-100 2025 NC

8/02/2026 750 News - Overseas France 24 Feature France 24 Feature First Edition 2025 0 News feature in English from France 24, Paris. FRANCE English-100 2025 NC Y

8/02/2026 800 News - Overseas Euronews Euronews 0 0
Headlines, Breaking News & Analysis from the Euronews news centre in Brussels, Belgium, in 
English.

BELGIUM English-100 2025 NC Y

8/02/2026 810 News - Overseas DW Global Us DW Global Us 2025 0
Deutsche Welle's news magazine looks at the issues that are moving us today and shows how 
people are living with the opportunities and risks of globalisation.

GERMANY English-100 2025 NC

8/02/2026 840 News - Overseas CBC The National Cbc The National 0 0
CBC's flagship nightly news with hosts Adrienne Arsenault and Andrew Chang from Toronto, 

Canada. Watch on SBS VICELAND at 08:40am everyday, also available on SBS OnDemand.
CANADA English-100 2024 NC

8/02/2026 930 News - Overseas PBS News Horizons PBS News Horizons 2026 0

Dive into the world of science, health, technology and environmental issues making headlines 

each week, hosted by PBS News Hour's William Brangham, with in-depth discussions featuring 
leading experts and professionals.

USA English-100 2026 NC Y

8/02/2026 1000 News - Overseas France 24 English News France 24 Eng. 1000 Viceland 0 0
International news and current affairs television from Paris, offering a French perspective on 
world events, in English.

FRANCE English-100 2025 NC

8/02/2026 1030 Culture & Society Lee Lin Chin's Fashionista Uberchic 1 20

Lee Lin questions Kirrily Johnston about her brand and its being 'uber-chic' through the 

attention to detail and embellishments, such as pleats which are now made by Carianne Moore. 

Kirrily talks about her unique use of mussel shells in her fashion work.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2003 RPT G Y

8/02/2026 1045 Quiz Mastermind  Mastermind Series 3 Ep 51 3 51
In this round, the specialty subjects are Paul Keating, the History of Buenos Aires, rugby union 

team The Wallabies, and the comedy series The Thick of It.   
AUSTRALIA English-100 2021 RPT G Y

8/02/2026 1115 Quiz Mastermind  Mastermind Series 3 Ep 52 3 52
In this round, the specialty subjects are the potters Shoji Hamada and Bernard Leach, UFC Title 

Holders, HMAS Perth and the Battle of Sunda Strait, and 1930s Universal Classic Monsters.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2021 RPT G Y

8/02/2026 1145 Quiz Mastermind  Mastermind Series 3 Ep 53 3 53
In this round, the specialty subjects are ‘60s British Rock Music, The Stuart Dynasty, The Paris 

Roubaix, and the TV series Brooklyn Nine-Nine. 
AUSTRALIA English-100 2021 RPT G Y



8/02/2026 1215 Quiz Mastermind  Mastermind Series 3 Ep 54 3 54
In this round, the specialty subjects are The Melbourne Cup, Guinea Pigs, the classic film The 

Labyrinth and Bananarama.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2021 RPT G Y

8/02/2026 1245 Quiz Mastermind  Mastermind Series 3 Ep 55 3 55
In this final round, the four reigning champions from this cycle battle it out to progress to the 

semi-finals.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2021 RPT G Y

8/02/2026 1315 Quiz Mastermind  Mastermind Series 3 Ep 56 3 56
In this round, the specialty subjects are Elvis Presley movies of the 50’s, the Geography of 

Switzerland, the band The Monkees, and the classic, Guess Who’s Coming to Dinner.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2021 RPT G Y

8/02/2026 1345 Quiz Mastermind  Mastermind Series 3 Ep 57 3 57
In this round, the specialty subjects are British comedy hit The Mighty Boosh, the History of 

Nintendo handheld devices, the Brat Pack, and Aussie indie duo Angus and Julia Stone.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2021 RPT PG Y

8/02/2026 1415 Quiz Jeopardy! Jeopardy Series 41 Ep 106 41 106
Ken Jennings hosts Jeopardy! Where the answers are revealed and the contestants must guess 

the appropriate questions.
USA English-100 2024 RPT G Y

8/02/2026 1440 Quiz Jeopardy! Jeopardy Series 41 Ep 107 41 107
Ken Jennings hosts Jeopardy! Where the answers are revealed and the contestants must guess 
the appropriate questions.

USA English-100 2024 RPT G Y

8/02/2026 1505 Quiz Jeopardy! Jeopardy Series 41 Ep 108 41 108
Ken Jennings hosts Jeopardy! Where the answers are revealed and the contestants must guess 

the appropriate questions.
USA English-100 2024 RPT G Y

8/02/2026 1530 Quiz Jeopardy! Jeopardy Series 41 Ep 109 41 109
Ken Jennings hosts Jeopardy! Where the answers are revealed and the contestants must guess 
the appropriate questions.

USA English-100 2024 RPT G Y

8/02/2026 1555 Quiz Jeopardy! Jeopardy Series 41 Ep 110 41 110
Ken Jennings hosts Jeopardy! Where the answers are revealed and the contestants must guess 
the appropriate questions.

USA English-100 2024 RPT G Y

8/02/2026 1620 News - Overseas France 24 International News France 24 International News 2024 0
International news and current affairs television from Paris, offering a French perspective on 
world events, in English.

FRANCE English-100 2024 NC

8/02/2026 1650 News - Overseas PBS Washington Week With The Atlantic
PBS Washington Week With The 

Atlantic
0 0

PBS Washington Week with The Atlantic is the longest-running primetime news and public 
affairs program on television. The show features a group of journalists participating in a weekly 

roundtable discussion of major news events.  Moderated by Jeffrey Goldberg, Editor-in-Chief 

of The Atlantic.

USA English-100 2023 NC Y

8/02/2026 1715 News - Overseas PBS News Compass Points PBS News Compass Points 2026 0

Join PBS News Hour's Nick Schifrin and a panel of experts each week analysing prominent 

international affairs topics and America's role in a shifting world, breaking down global conflicts, 

rising tensions, and their implications for U.S. interests.

USA English-100 2026 NC Y

8/02/2026 1745 Entertainment Icons Unearthed: The Lord Of The Rings Journey's End 6 6
Peter Jackson pushes the bounds both on the page and on screen. But will audiences like what 
they see? A legendary chapter comes to a close leaving its mark on the film industry.

USA English-100 2023 RPT PG h Y Y

8/02/2026 1840 History Architecture The Railways Built Wemyss Bay 2 1
Rail expert Tim Dunn travels the UK and Europe exploring striking railway architecture, from 

stations and viaducts to hotels and signal boxes, uncovering the fascinating stories behind each.
UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2021



8/02/2026 1935 History Abandoned Engineering Pirates Of The North Sea 11 1

A strange structure in a Miami suburb, born from a dream turned nightmare, a Lebanese high 

rise of glitz and glamour consumed by hate and fear, and a Japanese curiosity trapped in 

corruption.

USA English-100 2023 Y Y

8/02/2026 2030 History Mysteries Unearthed With Danny Trejo Mysterious Structures 1 1

From a Revolutionary War ship beneath Manhattan, to a Roman villa in an English backyard, 

and an ancient Grecian maze once thought mythical, these strange structures raise more 

questions than answers.

USA English-100 2024

8/02/2026 2120 History Mysteries Unearthed With Danny Trejo Hidden Treasures 1 2
We explore priceless treasures found in the most unlikely places, from an Ancient Roman 

mosaic in a New York apartment to rare Americana at a $4 flea market find.
USA English-100 2024

8/02/2026 2210 Culture & Society The Grudge Mayweather VS Pacquiao 1 9
Floyd Mayweather Jr. and Manny Pacquiao's rivalry built up to the 2015 Fight of the Century, a 
clash of styles, drama, and anticipation that defined boxing supremacy.

USA English-100 2025 M a l Y

8/02/2026 2240 Culture & Society The Grudge Clemens VS Piazza 1 2
Mike Piazza and Roger Clemens' rivalry peaked in the 2000 World Series when Clemens threw a 
broken bat at Piazza, following a fastball to his head, sparking an iconic brawl.

USA English-100 2025 M a l Y

8/02/2026 2310 Culture & Society The Grudge Jose Bautista VS Rougned Odor 1 10
The Blue Jays-Rangers rivalry ignited in the 2015 ALDS with Bautista's bat flip. In 2016, tensions 
exploded when he was hit, slid hard into second, and took Odor's brutal punch.

USA English-100 2025 M a l

8/02/2026 2340 Culture & Society Secrets Of Miss America Dirty Tricks 1 1

Delve into the long-kept secrets of America's oldest beauty pageant with accusations of 

misogyny, racism, bullying and body shaming. Pageant insiders- including more than 20 former 

Miss Americas, whistleblowers, contemporary contestants, executives and critics- finally get to 
tell their stories.

USA English-100 2023 RPT M a Y Y

8/02/2026 2435 Contemporary Django Django Series 1 Ep 9 1 9

To celebrate Sarah's rescue, John decides to open the gates of New Babylon, inviting the world 
to join his Carnival: the Night of Spirits. The preparations spare no expense because he wants 

people to be joyful again, to reunite, and most of all, he wants him and Sarah to chase away the 
ghosts of their past.

FRANCE English-100 2022 RPT M a l n v Y Y Y

8/02/2026 2535 News - Overseas NHK World English News NHK World English News 0 0
English news from Japan's Broadcasting Corporation, NHK, delivering the latest in business, 
technology, health, environmental and world news.

JAPAN English-100 2025 NC

9/02/2026 500 News - Overseas Al Jazeera News Hour Al Jazeera News Hour  0 In-depth global news from Al Jazeera Satellite Network, Doha, Qatar, in English. QATAR English-100 2024 NC

9/02/2026 600 News - Overseas TRT World News TRT World News 2026 0 The latest news from around the globe from TRT World, Istanbul, Turkiye, in English. TURKEY English-100 2026 NC

9/02/2026 630 News - Overseas France 24 Feature France 24 Feature Second Edition 2025 0 News feature in English from France 24, Paris. FRANCE English-100 2025 NC

9/02/2026 650 News - Overseas The 77 Percent 77 Percent, The 2026 0
Africa is home to a large number of youth as they constitute 77 per cent of the continent's 
population. A few ambitious youngsters come together to share their vision for the continent's 

future.

AFRICA English-100 2025 NC

9/02/2026 720 News - Overseas FBC News FBC News Fiji 0 0 Local, world, sport and entertainment news in English from FBC News, Suva Fiji. FIJI English-100 2025 NC

9/02/2026 735 News - Overseas France 24 Feature France 24 Feature Second Edition 2025 0 News feature in English from France 24, Paris. FRANCE English-100 2025 NC

9/02/2026 750 News - Overseas Euronews Euronews 0 0
Headlines, Breaking News & Analysis from the Euronews news centre in Brussels, Belgium, in 

English.
BELGIUM English-100 2025 NC Y

9/02/2026 810 News - Overseas DW English News DW English News Morning 2025 0
News and analysis of the top international and European news and current affairs from Berlin, 

in English.
GERMANY English-100 2025 NC Y

9/02/2026 840 News - Overseas DW Euromaxx DW Euromaxx 2025 2025 0
Magazine programs Euromaxx, Sports Life and other features as broadcast by DW News in 
Berlin, Germany.

GERMANY English-100 2025 NC

9/02/2026 930 News - Overseas PBS News Horizons PBS News Horizons 2026 0
Dive into the world of science, health, technology and environmental issues making headlines 
each week, hosted by PBS News Hour's William Brangham, with in-depth discussions featuring 

leading experts and professionals.

USA English-100 2026 NC Y



9/02/2026 1000 News - Overseas France 24 English News France 24 Eng. 1000 Viceland 0 0
International news and current affairs television from Paris, offering a French perspective on 

world events, in English.
FRANCE English-100 2025 NC

9/02/2026 1030 History The Food That Built The World TV Dinner, The 2 10

Gilbert Swanson inherits his father's frozen turkey company and partners with a food chemist 
to innovate a revolutionary dinner that Americans can heat up at home, they call it the TV 

Dinner. And when a restaurateur named Vernon Stouffer tries to bring his frozen meals to 

market, he's blown out of the water by the TV Dinner. Until he harnesses a new technology 

called, the microwave.

USA English-100 2020 RPT G

9/02/2026 1120 History The Food That Built The World Ice Cream Empires 2 11

A young boy accidentally discovers a frozen treat on a stick, and grows up to bring an endearing 
classic to the world. Plus, a candy store owner radically reinvents ice cream and launches the 

first ever ice cream truck. But when both men own a patent on the same thing, the resulting 
battle will destroy one man, and cement the other's fortune.

USA English-100 2020 RPT G

9/02/2026 1210 News - Overseas France 24 English News
France 24 English News Morning First 

Edition
2025 0

International news and current affairs television from Paris, offering a French perspective on 

world events, in English.
FRANCE English-100 2025 NC Y

9/02/2026 1240 Crime Rex In Rome Flags At Half Mast 13 160
Inspector Rivera and Rex receive a strange visit from a war widow, who claims the ghost of her 
dead husband is responsible for the murder of a man and the bashing of another. The 'ghost' 

however is more - and less - than it appears to be. Stars Ettore Bassi.

ITALY Italian-100 2010 RPT M l v Y

9/02/2026 1335 Crime Rex In Rome Imperfect Symphony 13 161

When Clara is found dead in her husband's car after a crash, Inspector Rivera suspects that it 
was no accident and gets to work to investigate her death with the help of Rex. He finds 

everyone seems to have a good motive for killing Clara: her jealous husband, her lover, and the 
step-daughters who hated her. Stars Ettore Bassi.

ITALY Italian-100 2010 RPT PG v Y

9/02/2026 1430 Quiz Mastermind  Mastermind Series 3 Ep 58 3 58
In this round, the specialty subjects are the film Spirited Away, Keeping Up with the 

Kardashians: Series 5-10, Former PM Malcolm Turnbull, and Aussie TV series Gladiators.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2021 RPT G Y

9/02/2026 1500 Quiz Mastermind  Mastermind Series 3 Ep 59 3 59
In this round, the specialty subjects are iconic pop group Blondie, the 11th Doctor in Doctor 

Who, Crocodiles, and the legendary Stan Lee.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2021 RPT G Y

9/02/2026 1530 News - Overseas BBC News At Ten BBC News At Ten 2026 0
The latest national and international news stories from the BBC News team from London, UK, in 
English.

UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2026 NC Y

9/02/2026 1555 News - Overseas France 24 International News France 24 International News 2024 0
International news and current affairs television from Paris, offering a French perspective on 
world events, in English.

FRANCE English-100 2024 NC

9/02/2026 1625 News - Overseas PBS News Compass Points PBS News Compass Points 2026 0

Join PBS News Hour's Nick Schifrin and a panel of experts each week analysing prominent 

international affairs topics and America's role in a shifting world, breaking down global conflicts, 
rising tensions, and their implications for U.S. interests.

USA English-100 2026 NC Y

9/02/2026 1655 News - Overseas Al Jazeera News Viceland Afternoon Al Jazeera News Viceland Afternoon 0 0 News via satellite from Al Jazeera Satellite Network, Qatar, in English. QATAR English-100 2025 NC

9/02/2026 1725 Culture & Society The Fast History Of Mob, The 2 4

Tracing its roots back to the 18th century Sicilian mafia, the American mob muscled its way to a 
90 billion dollars a year criminal enterprise and is the subject of some of the most popular 
books, movies and tv shows in history. But the real story behind the mob's rise (and eventual 

fall) is even stranger than fiction.

USA English-100 2022 RPT PG d v

9/02/2026 1750 Culture & Society The Fast History Of Super Rich, The 2 5

Ever wonder just how much gold King Tut was buried with to enjoy in the afterlife? Or how Elon 

Musk, Richard Brandon and Jeff Bezos ended up in a Space Race that used to exist between the 
US, Russia and China? This is the thrilling, 30 minute romp through history about the secret lives 
of the world's wealthiest and all the most shocking ways they spend their fortunes!

USA English-100 2022 RPT PG a v

9/02/2026 1815 Culture & Society The Curse Of Oak Island New Digs Part 1, The 12 1
After last year's flood in the garden shaft, Rick, Marty, and the Fellowship return to Oak Island, 

discovering a previously unknown shaft that may lead directly to the Money Pit.
USA English-100 2024 PG a

9/02/2026 1905 Quiz Jeopardy! Jeopardy Series 41 Ep 1 41 1
Ken Jennings hosts Jeopardy! Where the answers are revealed and the contestants must guess 

the appropriate questions.
USA English-100 2024 RPT G Y



9/02/2026 1930 News - Domestic NITV News Update
NITV News Update 2026 Viceland 

Version Ep 16
2026 16 NITV News recaptures the highlights of Indigenous news around the country. AUSTRALIA English-100 2026 NC

9/02/2026 1935 Quiz 8 Out Of 10 Cats Does Countdown
8 Out Of 10 Cats Does Countdown 
Series 10 Ep 2

10 2

It's Letters and Numbers with a whole bunch of comedians. Hosted by Jimmy Carr, Rachel Riley, 

and Susie Dent. Featuring guests Stephen Mangan, Richard Ayoade, Katherine Ryan, and Bill 

Bailey.

UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2016 RPT M a l s Y

9/02/2026 2030 History Triumph: Jesse Owens & The Berlin Games
Triumph: Jesse Owens And The Berlin 

Games
0 0

Narrated by award-winning actor Don Cheadle, this documentary explores the dramatic tale of 
Owens' athletic dedication, 

perseverance and triumph over Hitler's Aryan supremacy agenda. Features archival footage, 

smartly executed animation and firsthand 
interviews.

USA English-100 2024 RPT PG a v Y Y

9/02/2026 2205 Culture & Society The Secret DNA of Us Surry Hills 1 2

Join Marc Fennell and his team in the eclectic Sydney suburb of Surry Hills, where they tell two 
strangers, Tim and Narelle, how they’re related, give local Donna a family legacy to cherish, and 

show Sasha previously sealed documents while revealing the people of Surry Hills share more in 

common than they realise.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2024 RPT PG a Y Y Y

9/02/2026 2315 Biography James Brown: Say It Loud
Most Powerful Black Man In America, 

The
1 2

Adhering to his unique vision, James Brown boldly dismisses the advice of his record label and 

chooses to record and self-finance his legendary live album, 'Live At The Apollo', captured at 

Harlem's Apollo Theater.

USA English-100 2024 RPT M a v

9/02/2026 2405 Culture & Society Dark Side Of The Cage Final Days Of Evan Tanner, The 1 3
When UFC pioneer Evan Tanner is found dead of heat exposure alone in the California desert, 

the MMA world wonders what led to his mysterious passing.
USA English-100 2024 RPT MA a v w Y

9/02/2026 2500 History Everything's Gonna Be All White White Noize 1 3

From blackface to blackfishing, King Kong to Mandingo tropes, episode three deep-dives into 

the perpetuation of racist, classist, xenophobic and misogynistic depictions, and analyses how 
they see us vs. how we see us.

USA English-100 2022 RPT M a l s v Y Y

9/02/2026 2600 News - Overseas NHK World English News NHK World English News 0 0
English news from Japan's Broadcasting Corporation, NHK, delivering the latest in business, 

technology, health, environmental and world news.
JAPAN English-100 2025 NC

10/02/2026 500 News - Overseas Al Jazeera News Hour Al Jazeera News Hour  0 In-depth global news from Al Jazeera Satellite Network, Doha, Qatar, in English. QATAR English-100 2024 NC

10/02/2026 600 News - Overseas TRT World News TRT World News 2026 0 The latest news from around the globe from TRT World, Istanbul, Turkiye, in English. TURKEY English-100 2026 NC

10/02/2026 650 News - Overseas Indian Country Today News Indian Country Today News 0 0
Indian Country Today News is an independent news channel that serves Indigenous 

communities with news, entertainment, and opinion.
USA English-100 2025 NC

10/02/2026 720 News - Overseas FBC News FBC News Fiji 0 0 Local, world, sport and entertainment news in English from FBC News, Suva Fiji. FIJI English-100 2025 NC

10/02/2026 750 News - Overseas France 24 Feature France 24 Feature First Edition 2025 0 News feature in English from France 24, Paris. FRANCE English-100 2025 NC Y

10/02/2026 800 News - Overseas Euronews Euronews 0 0
Headlines, Breaking News & Analysis from the Euronews news centre in Brussels, Belgium, in 

English.
BELGIUM English-100 2025 NC Y

10/02/2026 810 News - Overseas NHK Newsline NHK Newsline 2025 0
English news from Japan's Broadcasting Corporation, NHK, delivering the latest in business, 
technology, health, environmental and world news.

JAPAN English-100 2025 NC

10/02/2026 840 News - Overseas CBC The National Cbc The National 0 0
CBC's flagship nightly news with hosts Adrienne Arsenault and Andrew Chang from Toronto, 
Canada. Watch on SBS VICELAND at 08:40am everyday, also available on SBS OnDemand.

CANADA English-100 2024 NC

10/02/2026 930 News - Overseas BBC News At Six BBC News At Six 2026 0
The latest national and international news stories from the BBC News team from London, UK, in 
English.

UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2026 NC Y

10/02/2026 1000 News - Overseas France 24 English News France 24 Eng. 1000 Viceland 0 0
International news and current affairs television from Paris, offering a French perspective on 

world events, in English.
FRANCE English-100 2025 NC



10/02/2026 1030 History The Food That Built The World Game Of Chicken, A 2 12

In the 1970s, Ray Kroc is far ahead of Burger King. But when they poach his third-highest 

ranking executive, Don Smith, it's war. Smith re-engineers Burger King, using McDonald's best 

ideas to modernize the brand. Firing back, Ray Kroc brings on world renowned chef to develop 
the chicken nugget, breakfast, and crush Burger King once and for all.

USA English-100 2020 RPT G

10/02/2026 1115 History The Food That Built The World When The Chips Are Down 2 13
When top McDonald's executive Don Smith defects to Burger King, revolutionizing the brand, 

McDonalds works to invent a new chicken-based product to stay ahead of the King.
USA English-100 2020 RPT G

10/02/2026 1200 News - Overseas DW The Day DW The Day 2025 0 0
DW The Day is a news show that helps you understand emerging stories from Europe, the US 

and across the globe, in English, no subtitles.
GERMANY English-100 2025 NC

10/02/2026 1230 Crime Homicide: Life On The Street Deception 5 19
A drug courier's death sparks 'Operation Get Luther.' Mahoney holds Lewis at gunpoint. Frank 
and Tim reunite as partners. Munch finds a 'dead' victim alive, but faces a new case.

USA English-100 1996 RPT M a d v Y

10/02/2026 1325 Crime Homicide: Life On The Street Narcissus 5 20

After a chase, a suspect hides in A.R.M. HQ. Munch and Pembleton face obstacles while Bayliss 

is missing. Stivers doubts Luther shooting; a police-A.R.M. clash erupts as Giardello confronts 
Robinson.

USA English-100 1996 RPT M a v Y

10/02/2026 1420 Quiz Mastermind  Mastermind Series 3 Ep 60 3 60
In this final round, the four reigning champions from this cycle battle it out to progress to the 

semi-finals.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2021 RPT G Y

10/02/2026 1450 Quiz Mastermind  Mastermind Series 3 Ep 61 3 61
In this round, the specialty subjects are the Mad Max Trilogy, Ethiopian Political History, 
American Basketballer LeBron James, and The Adventures of Tintin.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2021 RPT G Y

10/02/2026 1520 News - Domestic NITV News Update
NITV News Update 2026 Viceland 

Version Ep 16
2026 16 NITV News recaptures the highlights of Indigenous news around the country. AUSTRALIA English-100 2026 RPT NC

10/02/2026 1525 News - Overseas BBC News At Ten BBC News At Ten 2026 0
The latest national and international news stories from the BBC News team from London, UK, in 

English.
UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2026 NC Y

10/02/2026 1555 News - Overseas France 24 International News France 24 International News 2024 0
International news and current affairs television from Paris, offering a French perspective on 
world events, in English.

FRANCE English-100 2024 NC

10/02/2026 1625 News - Overseas PBS Newshour PBS Newshour 2023 0
Reviews and analysis of the day's news, presented by Amna Nawaz and Geoff Bennett for the 
Public Broadcasting Service (PBS) in the United States.

USA English-100 2023 NC Y

10/02/2026 1725 Culture & Society The Fast History Of Amusement Parks 2 6
Amusement parks are a global phenomenon!  Yet their meteoric rise is full of surprises. Larger-
than-life dreamers use their imagination and technological innovation to create modern 

marvels of pure fun - and childhood memories that last a lifetime.

USA English-100 2022 RPT PG

10/02/2026 1750 Culture & Society The Fast History Of Ufos 2 7
Since the dawn of time, people have looked into the skies and seen strange objects that don't 
belong there. Flying saucers, alien abductions, and unexplained phenomena: the history of 

UFOs is riddled with other-worldly events - and whispers of government coverups.

USA English-100 2022 RPT PG

10/02/2026 1815 Culture & Society The Curse Of Oak Island New Digs Part 2, The 12 2
With a new year ahead, the Oak Island team plots a course to follow the gold and investigate a 
searcher shaft that could lead them to the Money Pit!

USA English-100 2024 PG a

10/02/2026 1905 Quiz Jeopardy! Jeopardy Series 41 Ep 2 41 2
Ken Jennings hosts Jeopardy! Where the answers are revealed and the contestants must guess 
the appropriate questions.

USA English-100 2024 RPT G Y

10/02/2026 1930 News - Domestic NITV News Update
NITV News Update 2026 Viceland 

Version Ep 17
2026 17 NITV News recaptures the highlights of Indigenous news around the country. AUSTRALIA English-100 2026 NC



10/02/2026 1935 Quiz 8 Out Of 10 Cats Does Countdown
8 Out Of 10 Cats Does Countdown 

Series 10 Ep 3
10 3

It's Letters and Numbers with a whole bunch of comedians. Hosted by Jimmy Carr, Rachel Riley, 

and Susie Dent. Featuring guests Alan Carr, Kevin Bridges, Cariad Lloyd, Elis James, and John 
Robins.

UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2016 RPT M a l s Y

10/02/2026 2030 Nature & Environment Shark Killing Machine 1 1
Dive into the world of killer sharks, hear from survivors, and discover the science behind the 
ocean's most feared predator in this thrilling new series.

UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2024 Y Y Y

10/02/2026 2125 Nature & Environment Shark Terror In The Water 1 2
As more people enter shark hunting grounds, attacks rise. We explore how predators from 
Oceanic White Tips to Great Whites hunt, their prey and whether they're in UK waters.

UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2024 Y Y Y

10/02/2026 2220 Culture & Society Casketeers Life & Death Across The Globe Japan 1 4
Kaiora is challenged by the preparation of her favourite food and both are confronted with the 

reality of their own death.
NEW ZEALAND

English-80; Hindi-5; 

Japanese-5; Maori-
5; Tongan-5

2023 RPT M l s Y Y Y

10/02/2026 2315 Culture & Society Out Of Bounds In Search Of Antonio Brown 1 2
A nuanced look at Antonio Brown's rise and collapse, a story of talent, trauma, and what 

happens when unchecked ambition collides with the relentless machinery of fame and football.
USA English-100 2025

10/02/2026 2445 Thriller Then You Run Scenes From An Erdbeerhof 1 3

Tara debates whether her friends would be safer without her but it soon becomes clear that 

danger has followed them to Germany. Reagan struggles to maintain composure in the wake of 

his brother's death and following a threat to a vital business deal.

UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2022 RPT MA d v Y Y Y

10/02/2026 2540 Thriller Then You Run Eisenschtompschtomp 1 4

Tara and Stink sell Reagan's drugs at a festival but with the help of Dagmar, he and his men track 

them down. As Tara tries to evade her furious uncle, Stink's reunited with Marten. But the 
afternoon ends in tragedy, with devastating repercussions.

UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2022 RPT M a d l s v Y Y Y

10/02/2026 2630 News - Overseas NHK World English News NHK World English News 0 0
English news from Japan's Broadcasting Corporation, NHK, delivering the latest in business, 

technology, health, environmental and world news.
JAPAN English-100 2025 NC

11/02/2026 500 News - Overseas Al Jazeera News Hour Al Jazeera News Hour  0 In-depth global news from Al Jazeera Satellite Network, Doha, Qatar, in English. QATAR English-100 2024 NC

11/02/2026 600 News - Overseas TRT World News TRT World News 2026 0 The latest news from around the globe from TRT World, Istanbul, Turkiye, in English. TURKEY English-100 2026 NC

11/02/2026 650 News - Overseas APTN National News Weekend Edition
APTN National News Weekend 
Edition

2025 0 News week in review from Canada's Indigenous broadcaster APTN. CANADA 2025 NC

11/02/2026 720 News - Overseas FBC News FBC News Fiji 0 0 Local, world, sport and entertainment news in English from FBC News, Suva Fiji. FIJI English-100 2025 NC

11/02/2026 750 News - Overseas France 24 Feature France 24 Feature First Edition 2025 0 News feature in English from France 24, Paris. FRANCE English-100 2025 NC Y

11/02/2026 800 News - Overseas Euronews Euronews 0 0
Headlines, Breaking News & Analysis from the Euronews news centre in Brussels, Belgium, in 

English.
BELGIUM English-100 2025 NC Y

11/02/2026 810 News - Overseas NHK Newsline NHK Newsline 2025 0
English news from Japan's Broadcasting Corporation, NHK, delivering the latest in business, 

technology, health, environmental and world news.
JAPAN English-100 2025 NC

11/02/2026 840 News - Overseas CBC The National Cbc The National 0 0
CBC's flagship nightly news with hosts Adrienne Arsenault and Andrew Chang from Toronto, 

Canada. Watch on SBS VICELAND at 08:40am everyday, also available on SBS OnDemand.
CANADA English-100 2024 NC

11/02/2026 930 News - Overseas BBC News At Six BBC News At Six 2026 0
The latest national and international news stories from the BBC News team from London, UK, in 
English.

UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2026 NC Y

11/02/2026 1000 News - Overseas France 24 English News France 24 Eng. 1000 Viceland 0 0
International news and current affairs television from Paris, offering a French perspective on 
world events, in English.

FRANCE English-100 2025 NC



11/02/2026 1030 History The Food That Built The World Rise Of A Rival, The 2 14

When Loft Candy Company manager Charles Guth gets shafted by a Coke salesman, he decides 

to buy the bankrupt Pepsi company and go to war with Coca-Cola and its new CEO, the 

maverick businessman Robert Woodruff.

USA English-100 2020 RPT PG l

11/02/2026 1115 History The Food That Built The World Gum Slingers 2 15

The rivalry between the Adams family, inventors of American chewing gum, and William 

Wrigley will launch the 'American Habit' of gum chewing and build a multi-billion-dollar 

industry.

USA English-100 2020 RPT G

11/02/2026 1200 News - Overseas DW The Day DW The Day 2025 0 0
DW The Day is a news show that helps you understand emerging stories from Europe, the US 

and across the globe, in English, no subtitles.
GERMANY English-100 2025 NC

11/02/2026 1230 Culture & Society Stone Cold Takes On America School Of Rock Crawling 1 8

Stone Cold is on the move as Steve takes on four wildly different forms of transportation. First, 
he learns the art of mushing with Iditarod-level dog sled racers. Then he moves on to the slow 

but scary art of extreme rock crawling and takes his first lesson as a helicopter pilot. But he's 

not done yet - Stone Cold's last stop is a dream come true: hitting the racetrack in a top-of-the-
line Lamborghini and a race ready Ferrari!

USA English-100 2023 RPT PG a l v Y

11/02/2026 1315 Quiz Mastermind  Mastermind Series 3 Ep 62 3 62
In this round, the specialty subjects are Harry Potter and the Half Blood Prince, Supercars and 

Hypercars, the Lost Franklin Expedition, and musician Neil Young.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2021 RPT G Y

11/02/2026 1345 Quiz Mastermind  Mastermind Series 3 Ep 63 3 63
In this round, the specialty subjects are Australian Women in STEM, champion racehorse Winx, 
the History of the Dead Sea, and martial artist Royce Gracie. 

AUSTRALIA English-100 2021 RPT G Y

11/02/2026 1415 Quiz Mastermind  Mastermind Series 3 Ep 64 3 64
In this round, the specialty subjects are Precious Metals, the coming of age film Call Me By Your 

Name, Herbs and Spices of the World, and Alexandre Dumas’ The Count of Monte Cristo.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2021 RPT G Y

11/02/2026 1445 Quiz Mastermind  Mastermind Series 3 Ep 65 3 65
In this final round, the four reigning champions from this cycle battle it out to progress to the 

semi-finals.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2021 RPT PG Y

11/02/2026 1515 Quiz Mastermind  Mastermind Series 3 Ep 66 3 66
In this round, the specialty subjects are Seachange: Season 1, The Gap Series: Books 1 and 2, 

The Australian High Court, and David Attenborough’s Planet Earth.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2021 RPT G Y

11/02/2026 1545 News - Domestic NITV News Update
NITV News Update 2026 Viceland 
Version Ep 17

2026 17 NITV News recaptures the highlights of Indigenous news around the country. AUSTRALIA English-100 2026 RPT NC

11/02/2026 1550 News - Overseas BBC News At Ten BBC News At Ten 2026 0
The latest national and international news stories from the BBC News team from London, UK, in 
English.

UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2026 NC Y

11/02/2026 1620 News - Overseas France 24 International News France 24 International News 2024 0
International news and current affairs television from Paris, offering a French perspective on 

world events, in English.
FRANCE English-100 2024 NC

11/02/2026 1650 News - Overseas PBS Newshour PBS Newshour 2023 0
Reviews and analysis of the day's news, presented by Amna Nawaz and Geoff Bennett for the 

Public Broadcasting Service (PBS) in the United States.
USA English-100 2023 NC Y

11/02/2026 1750 Culture & Society The Fast History Of Becoming A King 2 8
When Eberhard Anheuser hired his son in law, Adolphus Busch, he had no idea they were going 
to create the most recognizable beer of all time. Budweiser. This is the story how they brewed a 

30 billion dollar empire.

USA English-100 2022 RPT PG Y

11/02/2026 1815 Culture & Society The Curse Of Oak Island Whistle While You Work 12 3
The team is excited but cautious when investigating the Golden Egg, where evidence points to 

legendary riches, as they find an underground void that may be collapsing.
USA English-100 2024 PG a

11/02/2026 1905 Quiz Jeopardy! Jeopardy Series 41 Ep 3 41 3
Ken Jennings hosts Jeopardy! Where the answers are revealed and the contestants must guess 
the appropriate questions.

USA English-100 2024 RPT G Y

11/02/2026 1930 News - Domestic NITV News Update
NITV News Update 2026 Viceland 

Version Ep 18
2026 18 NITV News recaptures the highlights of Indigenous news around the country. AUSTRALIA English-100 2026 NC

11/02/2026 1935 Quiz 8 Out Of 10 Cats Does Countdown
8 Out Of 10 Cats Does Countdown 

Series 10 Ep 4
10 4

It's Letters and Numbers with a whole bunch of comedians. Hosted by Jimmy Carr, Rachel Riley, 

and Susie Dent. Featuring guests Johnny Vegas, Bob Mortimer, Kathy Burke, and Roisin Conaty.
UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2016 RPT M a l s Y



11/02/2026 2030 Entertainment Adam Hills: The Last Leg Episode 2 34 2
Weekly live topical comedy chat with Adam Hills, Josh Widdicombe and Alex Brooker - three 

guys with four legs between them.
UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2026 M a l s

11/02/2026 2120 Action Adventure Dangerous Liaisons   0
In 18th century France, the Marquise de Merteuil and the Vicomte de Valmont play a 

dangerous game of seduction.
USA English-100 1988 RPT M a s v Y

11/02/2026 2335 Drama The Flowers Of War   0
In 1937 China, during the second Sino-Japanese war, a mortician, John (Christian Bale) arrives at 
a Catholic church in Nanjing to prepare a priest for burial. Upon arrival he finds himself the lone 

adult among a group of convent girl students and prostitutes from a nearby brothel.

CHINA

English-25; 

Japanese-25; 
Mandarin-25; 

Shanghainese-25

2011 RPT MA v Y

11/02/2026 2610 Culture & Society Tales From The Territories
Polynesian: Wrestling's Island 

Dynasty
1 6

Polynesian Pro Wrestling was formed by High Chief Peter Maivia, grandfather of Dwayne 

Johnson, and later run by his grandmother Lia, one of the first female wrestling promoters.
USA English-100 2022 RPT MA v Y Y

11/02/2026 2700 News - Overseas NHK World English News NHK World English News 0 0
English news from Japan's Broadcasting Corporation, NHK, delivering the latest in business, 
technology, health, environmental and world news.

JAPAN English-100 2025 NC

12/02/2026 500 News - Overseas Al Jazeera News Hour Al Jazeera News Hour  0 In-depth global news from Al Jazeera Satellite Network, Doha, Qatar, in English. QATAR English-100 2024 NC

12/02/2026 600 News - Overseas TRT World News TRT World News 2026 0 The latest news from around the globe from TRT World, Istanbul, Turkiye, in English. TURKEY English-100 2026 NC

12/02/2026 650 News - Overseas DW English News DW English News Morning 2025 0
News and analysis of the top international and European news and current affairs from Berlin, 
in English.

GERMANY English-100 2025 NC Y

12/02/2026 720 News - Overseas FBC News FBC News Fiji 0 0 Local, world, sport and entertainment news in English from FBC News, Suva Fiji. FIJI English-100 2025 NC

12/02/2026 750 News - Overseas France 24 Feature France 24 Feature First Edition 2025 0 News feature in English from France 24, Paris. FRANCE English-100 2025 NC Y

12/02/2026 800 News - Overseas Euronews Euronews 0 0
Headlines, Breaking News & Analysis from the Euronews news centre in Brussels, Belgium, in 

English.
BELGIUM English-100 2025 NC Y

12/02/2026 810 News - Overseas NHK Newsline NHK Newsline 2025 0
English news from Japan's Broadcasting Corporation, NHK, delivering the latest in business, 
technology, health, environmental and world news.

JAPAN English-100 2025 NC

12/02/2026 840 News - Overseas CBC The National Cbc The National 0 0
CBC's flagship nightly news with hosts Adrienne Arsenault and Andrew Chang from Toronto, 

Canada. Watch on SBS VICELAND at 08:40am everyday, also available on SBS OnDemand.
CANADA English-100 2024 NC

12/02/2026 930 News - Overseas BBC News At Six BBC News At Six 2026 0
The latest national and international news stories from the BBC News team from London, UK, in 

English.
UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2026 NC Y

12/02/2026 1000 News - Overseas France 24 English News France 24 Eng. 1000 Viceland 0 0
International news and current affairs television from Paris, offering a French perspective on 
world events, in English.

FRANCE English-100 2025 NC

12/02/2026 1030 News - Overseas Euronews The Ring Euronews The Ring 0 0
The Ring is Euronews’ weekly political debate.  In each episode, two political representatives 
from across the EU propose a diversity of opinions and conversations around the most 

important issues of EU affairs and the wider European political life.

BELGIUM English-100 2025 NC Y

12/02/2026 1100 History The Food That Built The World Breakfast Barons 2 16

Dr. John Kellogg and his brother start a revolution in breakfast, while rival C.W. Post takes direct 

aim at an empire of his own. And the creation of an iconic food comes at a cost, as the brothers' 

relationship reaches a boiling point under the weight of their success.

USA English-100 2020 RPT PG a l



12/02/2026 1145 History The Food That Built The World Submarine Warfare 3 1

High School friends see an alternative to fast food with the 'submarine' sandwich. But they are 
quickly met with the fierce competition of a new submarine joint, started by a physicist, that is 

trying to perfect the art of the franchise, and will go on to be the biggest restaurant chain in the 

world.

USA English-100 2021 RPT G

12/02/2026 1230 News - Overseas DW The Day DW The Day 2025 0 0
DW The Day is a news show that helps you understand emerging stories from Europe, the US 
and across the globe, in English, no subtitles.

GERMANY English-100 2025 NC

12/02/2026 1300 Biography The Billionaires Who Made Our World Bill Gates 1 2

Ruthless but visionary, Bill Gates was the man who revolutionised tech. With exclusive access to 
friends and insiders, we explore new details about Bill Gates's charity empire, questions 

surrounding his business practices and ask if the Bill and Melinda Gates Foundation is too 

powerful. Is Gates really the modern-day saint that we have made him out to be? 

UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2022 RPT M l Y Y

12/02/2026 1355 Nature & Environment Bamay
Murrumbidgee River - Wiradjuri & 
Ngarigo Country

2 1
A slow TV showcase of the stunning landscapes found in Wiradjuri and Ngarigo Country along 
the waters of the Murrumbidgee River.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2020 RPT G Y

12/02/2026 1415 Quiz Mastermind  Mastermind Series 3 Ep 67 3 67
In this round, the specialty subjects are How I Met Your Mother Series 5, The Narrow Gauge 
Railways of Wales, 18th Century European Women’s Fashion, and the History of the Italian 

Men’s Football Team.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2021 RPT G Y

12/02/2026 1445 Current Affairs Insight Uni Blues 2024 25

For many of us, university seems like the default beyond school. But, with cost-of living 

expenses, high tuition fees, a volatile job market, the introduction of alternative pathways, and 

debate over the quality of education, is the uni experience still good value and is a degree 
worth the debt?

AUSTRALIA English-100 2024 RPT NC Y

12/02/2026 1545 News - Domestic NITV News Update
NITV News Update 2026 Viceland 

Version Ep 18
2026 18 NITV News recaptures the highlights of Indigenous news around the country. AUSTRALIA English-100 2026 RPT NC

12/02/2026 1550 News - Overseas BBC News At Ten BBC News At Ten 2026 0
The latest national and international news stories from the BBC News team from London, UK, in 
English.

UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2026 NC Y

12/02/2026 1620 News - Overseas France 24 International News France 24 International News 2024 0
International news and current affairs television from Paris, offering a French perspective on 

world events, in English.
FRANCE English-100 2024 NC

12/02/2026 1650 News - Overseas PBS Newshour PBS Newshour 2023 0
Reviews and analysis of the day's news, presented by Amna Nawaz and Geoff Bennett for the 

Public Broadcasting Service (PBS) in the United States.
USA English-100 2023 NC Y

12/02/2026 1750 Culture & Society The Fast History Of Tennessee Whiskey, The 2 9
This is the story about how a former orphan and a former slave created a whole new kind of 

spirit, Tennessee Whiskey. Get ready for a smooth ride, this is The Fast History Of Jack Daniels.
USA English-100 2022 RPT PG a l v

12/02/2026 1815 Culture & Society The Curse Of Oak Island Saga Continues, The 12 4
Marty and the team visit a Viking settlement, uncovering links between Viking descendants and 

the Knights Templar, while new clues on Oak Island suggest Lot 5 was a place of worship.
USA English-100 2024 PG a v

12/02/2026 1905 Quiz Jeopardy! Jeopardy Series 41 Ep 4 41 4
Ken Jennings hosts Jeopardy! Where the answers are revealed and the contestants must guess 
the appropriate questions.

USA English-100 2024 RPT G Y

12/02/2026 1930 News - Domestic NITV News Update
NITV News Update 2026 Viceland 

Version Ep 19
2026 19 NITV News recaptures the highlights of Indigenous news around the country. AUSTRALIA English-100 2026 NC

12/02/2026 1935 Quiz 8 Out Of 10 Cats Does Countdown
8 Out Of 10 Cats Does Countdown 
Series 10 Ep 6

10 6
It's Letters and Numbers with a whole bunch of comedians. Hosted by Jimmy Carr, Rachel Riley, 
and Susie Dent. Featuring guests Vic Reeves, Sara Pascoe, and David O'Doherty.

UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2016 RPT M a l s Y

12/02/2026 2030 History History's Greatest Mysteries Missing Tesla Papers, The 6 13
Nikola Tesla, father of AC electricity, left 80 trunks of papers at his death, only 60 were 

recovered. What happened to the missing 20, and what secrets did they hold?
USA English-100 2024 PG

12/02/2026 2120 History History's Greatest Mysteries Secrets Of The Sphinx 6 17
The Great Sphinx of Giza, 240 feet tall with a human head and lion's body, guards the pyramids 

but its creator and purpose remain a mystery.
USA English-100 2024 G

12/02/2026 2205 Narrative Brassic Bishops, The 7 1
When a new gang muscles in on his turf, Vinnie reunites the crew, takes on a classic Bishops 
job, and reminds Hawley who's boss.

UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2026

12/02/2026 2305 Narrative Brassic Germany 7 2
Tommo heads to Germany to impress Hans' family, but things go off the rails when Farmer Jim 

shows up with his own outrageous agenda.
UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2026



12/02/2026 2405 Crime Homicide: The Movie   0

The critically acclaimed international phenomenon from Oscar-winner Barry Levinson and Tom 

Fontana returns with this two-hour film. Characters are reunited from all previous seasons of its 

award-winning series, when a former team member is murdered and the rest of the shocked 

homicide squad come together to solve the devastating case.

USA English-100 2000 RPT M a l v Y Y

12/02/2026 2540 Culture & Society Epstein Didn't Kill Himself Epstein Didn't Kill Himself 0 0
VICE on Tubi unravels the world's richest conspiracy theory to expose how and why we may 
never stop talking about Epstein's death.

USA English-100 2023 RPT MA a Y Y

12/02/2026 2715 News - Overseas NHK World English News NHK World English News 0 0
English news from Japan's Broadcasting Corporation, NHK, delivering the latest in business, 
technology, health, environmental and world news.

JAPAN English-100 2025 NC

13/02/2026 500 News - Overseas Al Jazeera News Hour Al Jazeera News Hour  0 In-depth global news from Al Jazeera Satellite Network, Doha, Qatar, in English. QATAR English-100 2024 NC

13/02/2026 600 News - Overseas TRT World News TRT World News 2026 0 The latest news from around the globe from TRT World, Istanbul, Turkiye, in English. TURKEY English-100 2026 NC

13/02/2026 650 News - Overseas DW English News DW English News Morning 2025 0
News and analysis of the top international and European news and current affairs from Berlin, 

in English.
GERMANY English-100 2025 NC Y

13/02/2026 720 News - Overseas FBC News FBC News Fiji 0 0 Local, world, sport and entertainment news in English from FBC News, Suva Fiji. FIJI English-100 2025 NC

13/02/2026 750 News - Overseas France 24 Feature France 24 Feature First Edition 2025 0 News feature in English from France 24, Paris. FRANCE English-100 2025 NC Y

13/02/2026 800 News - Overseas Euronews Euronews 0 0
Headlines, Breaking News & Analysis from the Euronews news centre in Brussels, Belgium, in 
English.

BELGIUM English-100 2025 NC Y

13/02/2026 810 News - Overseas NHK Newsline NHK Newsline 2025 0
English news from Japan's Broadcasting Corporation, NHK, delivering the latest in business, 

technology, health, environmental and world news.
JAPAN English-100 2025 NC

13/02/2026 840 News - Overseas CBC The National Cbc The National 0 0
CBC's flagship nightly news with hosts Adrienne Arsenault and Andrew Chang from Toronto, 

Canada. Watch on SBS VICELAND at 08:40am everyday, also available on SBS OnDemand.
CANADA English-100 2024 NC

13/02/2026 930 News - Overseas BBC News At Six BBC News At Six 2026 0
The latest national and international news stories from the BBC News team from London, UK, in 
English.

UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2026 NC Y

13/02/2026 1000 News - Overseas France 24 English News France 24 Eng. 1000 Viceland 0 0
International news and current affairs television from Paris, offering a French perspective on 
world events, in English.

FRANCE English-100 2025 NC

13/02/2026 1030 History The Food That Built The World Cold One, A 3 2

In the late 1800s, German immigrants Joseph Schlitz and Captain Frederick Pabst find 

themselves in a battle for beer dominance. In their fight for 'one-up-manship' they will help 

create the most popular alcoholic beverage on the planet, introduce lager beer to the nation, 
and become two of the biggest companies on Earth for half a century.

USA English-100 2021 RPT PG

13/02/2026 1115 History The Food That Built The World Do Or Donut 3 3
When a commercial caterer realises his two bestselling items are donuts and coffee, he joins 
forces with his brother-in-law to create a revolutionary donut chain.

USA English-100 2021 RPT G

13/02/2026 1200 History The Food That Built The World Dish Best Served... Soft, A 3 4

When his ice cream truck breaks down, Tom Carvel discovers that half-melted ice cream is a 

sure-fire hit with customers. But while he works to mass produce this new soft serve treat, John 
and Alex McCullough hit upon the same idea, and grow their fledgling business into what will 
become Carvel's biggest rival.

USA English-100 2021 RPT PG

13/02/2026 1250 News - Overseas DW The Day DW The Day 2025 0 0
DW The Day is a news show that helps you understand emerging stories from Europe, the US 

and across the globe, in English, no subtitles.
GERMANY English-100 2025 NC

13/02/2026 1320 Culture & Society 187 Minutes: Capitol Riots 187 Minutes 0 0
We take a chronological look at the attack on the US Capitol using footage from VICE, CSPAN 

and dozens of people who shared their experiences on various social media platforms.
USA English-100 2022 RPT M l v Y

13/02/2026 1410 Quiz Mastermind  Mastermind Series 3 Ep 85 3 85
Tonight, it comes down to the final four contenders. Who will take home the title of Australia's 

Mastermind?
AUSTRALIA English-100 2021 RPT G Y



13/02/2026 1515 News - Domestic NITV News Update
NITV News Update 2026 Viceland 

Version Ep 19
2026 19 NITV News recaptures the highlights of Indigenous news around the country. AUSTRALIA English-100 2026 RPT NC

13/02/2026 1520 News - Overseas BBC News At Ten BBC News At Ten 2026 0
The latest national and international news stories from the BBC News team from London, UK, in 

English.
UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2026 NC Y

13/02/2026 1545 News - Overseas France 24 International News France 24 International News 2024 0
International news and current affairs television from Paris, offering a French perspective on 

world events, in English.
FRANCE English-100 2024 NC

13/02/2026 1615 News - Overseas PBS Newshour PBS Newshour 2023 0
Reviews and analysis of the day's news, presented by Amna Nawaz and Geoff Bennett for the 

Public Broadcasting Service (PBS) in the United States.
USA English-100 2023 NC Y

13/02/2026 1715 Quiz If You Are The One Episode 27 16 27
Tennis coach shows his daily outfit to impress the girls. Chinese Classical Dancer wants to invite 
his future spouse to a cruise trip.

CHINA Mandarin-100 2024 PG

13/02/2026 1815 Culture & Society The Curse Of Oak Island Concrete Evidence 12 5
Optimism abounds when the Fellowship returns to Smith's Cove and finds evidence of work 

that could finally uncover the legendary flood tunnels and lead them directly to the Money Pit.
USA English-100 2024 PG a

13/02/2026 1905 Quiz Jeopardy! Jeopardy Series 41 Ep 5 41 5
Ken Jennings hosts Jeopardy! Where the answers are revealed and the contestants must guess 

the appropriate questions.
USA English-100 2024 RPT G Y

13/02/2026 1930 News - Domestic NITV News Update
NITV News Update 2026 Viceland 
Version Ep 20

2026 20 NITV News recaptures the highlights of Indigenous news around the country. AUSTRALIA English-100 2026 NC

13/02/2026 1935 Quiz 8 Out Of 10 Cats Does Countdown
8 Out Of 10 Cats Does Countdown 

Series 10 Ep 7
10 7

It's Letters and Numbers with a whole bunch of comedians. Hosted by Jimmy Carr, Rachel Riley, 
and Susie Dent. Featuring guests Joe Wilkinson, Catherine Tate, and Joe Lycett in this Christmas 

special!

UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2016 RPT M a l s Y

13/02/2026 2030 Culture & Society Stacey Dooley Sleeps Over Lily Philips X-Rated Creator 4 1
Stacey Dooley spends a weekend with adult content creator Lily Phillips, exploring her 

provocative career, the costs of her lifestyle, and the reality behind her online persona.
UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2023

13/02/2026 2125 Culture & Society Stacey Dooley: Meet The Shoplifters Stacey Dooley: Meet The Shoplifters 0 0 Stacey is on the shop floor with the staff catching thieves and out meeting shoplifters. UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2025 Y Y

13/02/2026 2220 Entertainment Adam Hills: The Last Leg Episode 2 34 2
Weekly live topical comedy chat with Adam Hills, Josh Widdicombe and Alex Brooker - three 
guys with four legs between them.

UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2026 RPT M a l s

13/02/2026 2310 Thriller Homeland Paean To The People 7 12 Carrie and Saul’s mission doesn’t go as planned. Elizabeth Keane fights for her presidency. USA English-100 2018 RPT M a l v Y Y

13/02/2026 2420 Culture & Society Sex Before The Internet Girls Gone Wild Revealed 2 6
Girls Gone Wild was a cultural phenomenon. The brand became an instant hit, making its 
creator Joe Francis a star - but its behind-the-scenes drama rivalled the on-screen thrills.

USA English-100 2023 RPT MA a s Y

13/02/2026 2515 Culture & Society Sex Before The Internet Showgirls: Baring It All 2 7
The creators of Showgirls wanted to push the limits, but it turned out America wasn't ready for 

explicit sex in a mainstream movie - until it came out on home video.
USA English-100 2023 RPT MA a s Y

13/02/2026 2610 News - Overseas NHK World English News NHK World English News 0 0
English news from Japan's Broadcasting Corporation, NHK, delivering the latest in business, 
technology, health, environmental and world news.

JAPAN English-100 2025 NC

14/02/2026 500 News - Overseas Al Jazeera News Hour Al Jazeera News Hour  0 In-depth global news from Al Jazeera Satellite Network, Doha, Qatar, in English. QATAR English-100 2024 NC

14/02/2026 600 News - Overseas TRT World News TRT World News 2026 0 The latest news from around the globe from TRT World, Istanbul, Turkiye, in English. TURKEY English-100 2026 NC



14/02/2026 650 News - Overseas DW English News DW English News Morning 2025 0
News and analysis of the top international and European news and current affairs from Berlin, 

in English.
GERMANY English-100 2025 NC Y

14/02/2026 720 News - Overseas FBC News FBC News Fiji 0 0 Local, world, sport and entertainment news in English from FBC News, Suva Fiji. FIJI English-100 2025 NC

14/02/2026 750 News - Overseas France 24 Feature France 24 Feature First Edition 2025 0 News feature in English from France 24, Paris. FRANCE English-100 2025 NC Y

14/02/2026 800 News - Overseas Euronews Euronews 0 0
Headlines, Breaking News & Analysis from the Euronews news centre in Brussels, Belgium, in 
English.

BELGIUM English-100 2025 NC Y

14/02/2026 810 News - Overseas NHK Newsline NHK Newsline 2025 0
English news from Japan's Broadcasting Corporation, NHK, delivering the latest in business, 
technology, health, environmental and world news.

JAPAN English-100 2025 NC

14/02/2026 840 News - Overseas CBC The National Cbc The National 0 0
CBC's flagship nightly news with hosts Adrienne Arsenault and Andrew Chang from Toronto, 

Canada. Watch on SBS VICELAND at 08:40am everyday, also available on SBS OnDemand.
CANADA English-100 2024 NC

14/02/2026 930 News - Overseas BBC News At Six BBC News At Six 2026 0
The latest national and international news stories from the BBC News team from London, UK, in 

English.
UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2026 NC Y

14/02/2026 1000 News - Overseas France 24 English News France 24 Eng. 1000 Viceland 0 0
International news and current affairs television from Paris, offering a French perspective on 

world events, in English.
FRANCE English-100 2025 NC

14/02/2026 1030 Quiz Mastermind  Mastermind Series 3 Ep 79 3 79
In this Second Chance round, the specialty subjects are the classic Aussie hit Muriel’s Wedding, 

Katherine Swynford, The Beach Boys, and Daniel Day Lewis.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2021 RPT G Y

14/02/2026 1100 Quiz Mastermind  Mastermind Series 3 Ep 80 3 80
In this final Second Chance round, the four reigning champions from this cycle battle it out to 

progress to the semi-finals.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2021 RPT PG Y

14/02/2026 1130 Quiz Mastermind  Mastermind Series 3 Ep 81 3 81
Our semi-finalists step into the spotlight for their chance to earn a spot in the Grand Final. Who 

will win a place?
AUSTRALIA English-100 2021 RPT G Y

14/02/2026 1200 Reality The Rap Game UK Clash And Create 5 3
It's clash time and for the first time ever a solo artist clashes a duo. Artists compete to be part of 

the promo for a major new TV drama. Guest s are Chip and the cast of Champion.
UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2023 RPT M l

14/02/2026 1300 Reality The Rap Game UK Three Beats And The Streets 5 4
Artists complete the 3 beat challenge and make a music video reflecting how they feel about 

where they are in the competition.
UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2023 RPT M l

14/02/2026 1400 Reality The Rap Game UK Keys And Crowds 5 5
Artists collaborate with legendary Fraser T Smith, and face the crowd in the live performance 

challenge. Only some make it through to the final. Guests are Avelino and K Trap.
UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2023 RPT M l

14/02/2026 1500 Sport Heroines Play Like A Girl 1 7
Women's sport is inspiring growth including viewership, participation and sponsorship. But 
while we celebrate the breaking down of barriers, women's sport continues to face many 

unique challenges.

 English-100 2025 RPT PG a Y Y

14/02/2026 1530 General SBS50: Movie Show - Pulp Fiction 
Sbs50 Ep 14 Movie Show - Pulp 

Fiction
1 14 SBS Celebrates its 50th anniversary with highlights from the SBS archives. AUSTRALIA English-100 0 RPT G Y

14/02/2026 1535 News - Domestic NITV News Update
NITV News Update 2026 Viceland 
Version Ep 20

2026 20 NITV News recaptures the highlights of Indigenous news around the country. AUSTRALIA English-100 2026 RPT NC



14/02/2026 1545 News - Overseas BBC News At Ten BBC News At Ten 2026 0
The latest national and international news stories from the BBC News team from London, UK, in 

English.
UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2026 NC Y

14/02/2026 1615 News - Overseas France 24 International News France 24 International News 2024 0
International news and current affairs television from Paris, offering a French perspective on 

world events, in English.
FRANCE English-100 2024 NC

14/02/2026 1645 News - Overseas PBS Newshour PBS Newshour 2023 0
Reviews and analysis of the day's news, presented by Amna Nawaz and Geoff Bennett for the 

Public Broadcasting Service (PBS) in the United States.
USA English-100 2023 NC Y

14/02/2026 1745 Quiz Mastermind Mastermind Series 5 Ep 74 5 74
In this round, the specialty subjects are Stephen Sondheim Musicals, Stephen Sondheim 

Musicals, Creatures of Harry Potter, and WrestleMania.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2023 RPT G Y

14/02/2026 1815 Quiz Mastermind Mastermind Series 5 Ep 75 5 75
In this final round, the four reigning champions from this cycle battle it out to progress to the 

semi-finals.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2023 RPT G Y

14/02/2026 1845 Culture & Society The Food That Built The World Movie Theater Munchies 6 2
A struggling chocolate maker and a young theater assistant create the movie theater concession 

stand as we know it and launch the world's most iconic movie candies.
USA English-100 2024

14/02/2026 1935 Culture & Society Engineering From Above Engineering Superstars 1 3
Revealed from above, the Pantheon of ancient Rome, Panama's continent crossing canal that 
nearly failed, and a vast cross in a remote Spanish valley memorialising the dead of a brutal civil 

war.

CANADA English-100 2025 PG a

14/02/2026 2030 History History's Greatest Mysteries Valentine's Day Massacre, The 6 3
On Feb 14, 1929, Chicago's brutal Valentine's Day Massacre shocked the nation. Who carried it 
out, and why did this infamous gangland murder happen?

USA English-100 2024 M a v

14/02/2026 2120 Culture & Society Icons Unearthed: The Simpsons Legacy, The 2 6
With a pioneering spirit and enough merchandise to fill a Kwik-E-Mart, The Simpsons continues 

to enlarge the hearts and imaginations of generations of fans around the world.
USA English-100 2022 PG a l Y

14/02/2026 2215 Crime Marcella Episode 5 2 5
On the discovery of the murderer's lair, Marcella learns the horrifying truth about the scale of 

the killer's crimes.
UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2018 MA a Y Y

14/02/2026 2310 Crime Marcella Episode 6 2 6
The arrest of Vince Whitman causes massive fallout between Tim and Marcella, and 
Postfeed24's internet viral video leads the team to discover another body much closer to home.

UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2018 MA a Y Y

14/02/2026 2405 Sport WWE Legends Edge 2 7
Get to know Edge--the Rated-R Superstar. His lifelong passion for wrestling drove him through 
the freezing-cold Canadian independent circuit to a white-hot WWE contract in 1997, where he 

manifested his dream of being a tag team with his best friend, Christian.

USA English-100 2022 RPT MA a v


